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Pearl Pirates Fast-Pitch Schedule 

Day  Date  Opponent   Location  Times 
 
Saturday Feb 11  Jamboree TBA   Puckett   TBA 
 
Tuesday Feb 14  Meridian   HOME   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Thursday Feb 16  Leake Central   Leake Central  JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Saturday Feb 18  Pearl Classic Tournament HOME   TBA (2 Varsity) 

Tuesday Feb 21  Yazoo County   HOME   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Thursday Feb 23  Brookhaven   HOME   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Friday  Feb 24  Clinton    Clinton   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Monday Feb 27  Florence   HOME   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Tuesday Feb 28  Brookhaven   Brookhaven  JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Friday  March 3 Richland   Richland  JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Monday March 6 Puckett    HOME   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Thursday March 9 Enterprise   Enterprise  JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Friday  March 10 Clinton    HOME   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Saturday March 18 Ole Brook Tournament  Brookhaven  TBA (2 Varsity) 

Monday March 20 Ridgeland   Ridgeland  JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Thursday March 23 *Warren Central  HOME   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Friday  March 24 Yazoo County   Yazoo County  JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Tuesday March 28 Pisgah    Pisgah   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Thursday March 30 *Terry    HOME   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Friday  March 31 *Northwest Rankin  HOME   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Tuesday April 4  *Warren Central  Warren Central  JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Thursday April 6  *Terry    Terry   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Monday April 10 Puckett    Puckett   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Thursday April 13 *Northwest Rankin  Northwest Rankin JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Friday  April 14 Florence   Florence  JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Monday April 17 Meridian   Meridian  JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

Tuesday April 18 Richland   HOME   JV-5:00 Varsity-6:30 

*District Game 


